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FIRST AID TRAINING 
 

TARGET GROUP/S Registered childminders 
Owners of businesses 
Managers 
Supervisors 
Cooks 
Seniors  
Team leaders and room leaders. 

 
TIMES/DURATION 12 hour programme.  4 sessions / 6.00 – 9.00 pm 
 
VENUE    Shirley House, Oldham Street, Hyde, Cheshire, SK14 1LJ 
     
COURSE ORGANISER  Lisa Ridgway - To book a place telephone 0161 368 3122 
 
PLACES AVAILABLE   Minimum 12 / maximum 14 
 
COST Certification fee £18.00 payable before course commencement 

Training sponsored by SureStart Tameside. See cancellation terms on 
seminar dates page. 

 
 
 
 

DESCRIPTION OF PROGRAMME 
Planning for first aid emergencies involving babies, infants and also adults – Including:- 
 
Resuscitation,  recovery position, dealing with shock, anaphylactic shock, burns and scalds, 
electric shock, bleeding, choking, suspected fractures, head, neck and back injuries, cases of poisoning, 
foreign bodies in eyes, ears and nose, eye injuries, bites and stings, effects of extreme heat and cold, 
febrile convulsions, chronic medical conditions (epilepsy, asthma, sickle cell, diabetes), meningitis and or 
other serious sudden illness.  Competence is assessed continually throughout the programme and 
certificates will be awarded upon successful completion of the course.  All delegates will be issued with a 
booklet/handouts.  Certificates are valid for 3 years.   Accreditation through Health & Safety Executive. 
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SEMINAR DATES – FIRST AID TRAINING 
 
 
Cancellation Terms 
Once you have booked your place on the course it is required that you give notice to cancel your place so 
that your place can be offered to someone else.  Should you be unable to attend the minimum notice is  
2 WEEKS.   If you fail to cancel your place on the programme or do not complete all four sessions/12 
hours you will be required to refund the cost of the training and the certification fee is non refundable. 
 
 
 
Session Number Course Dates Time 

1 Tuesday 16th May 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
2 Tuesday 23rd May 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
3 Tuesday 30th May 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
4 Tuesday 6th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

 
Session Number Course Dates Time 

1 Monday 5th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
2 Monday 12th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
3 Monday 19th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
4 Monday 26th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

 
 
Session Number Course Dates Time 

1 Tuesday 13th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
2 Tuesday 20th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
3 Tuesday 27th June 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
4 Tuesday 4th July 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

 
 
Session Number Course Dates Time 

1 Tuesday 11th July 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
2 Tuesday 18th July 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
3 Tuesday 25th July 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
4 Tuesday 1st August 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
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SEMINAR DATES – FIRST AID TRAINING CONTINUED 

 
 
Cancellation Terms 
Once you have booked your place on the course it is required that you give notice to cancel your place so 
that your place can be offered to someone else.  Should you be unable to attend the minimum notice is  
2 WEEKS.   If you fail to cancel your place on the programme or do not complete all four sessions/12 
hours you will be required to refund the cost of the training and the certification fee is non refundable. 
 
 
 
Session Number Course Dates Time 

1 Monday 31st July 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
2 Monday 7th August 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
3 Monday 14th August 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
4 Monday 21st August 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 

 
 
Session Number Course Dates Time 

1 Tuesday 5th September 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
2 Tuesday 12th September 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
3 Tuesday 19th September 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
4 Tuesday 26th September 2006 6.00 pm – 9.00 pm 
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